Girls High Jump CLASS AAA
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Name

Isaac, Audra
Sandoval, Melissa
Black, Randi
Futch, Lara
Faulkner, Olivia
White, Morgan
Poplin, Katie
Bruggeman, Megan
Nickel, Kim
Mayo, Emily
Jenkins, Michelle
Greer, Alison
Combs, Delissia

Girls Pole Vault CLASS AAA
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Girls Long Jump CLASS AAA
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Name

Sabbatine, Andrea
Conley, Megan
Woodrum, Amy
Taylor, Anna
Morris, Kelly
Brown, Brittany
Boyd, Myranda
Boiam, Missy
Plymale, Allix
Horn, Janell

Name

Gray, Megan
Goni, Emily
Taylor, Alison
Clark, Felicia
Walker, Tamica
Tackett, Alayna
Faulkner, Olivia
Brown, Brittany
Charles, Jessica
Taylor, Anna
Lewis, Kiki
Combs, Delissia
Royster, Kelsey
Rawdon, Emily
Griggs, Aimee
Hay, Monica
White, Morgan
Pressly, Jenean

Yr

11
11
12
10
11
12

11

Yr

12
12
11
11
JR

FR
JR

Yr

12
SR

JR
11

11

10

JR
12
10

Girls Triple Jump CLASS AAA
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Name

Tackett, Alayna
Gray, Megan
Taylor, Alison
Faulkner, Olivia
Clark, Felicia

Yr

JR

SR
11

REGIONAL TRACK MEET - 5/24/2004 to 5/29/2004

Harrison CO
Scott CO
Woodford CO
Tates Creek
Harrison CO
Paul Dunbar
Ashland B
Paul Dunbar
Greenup CO
Ashland B
Woodford CO
Lafayette
Lafayette

Scott CO
Ashland B
Woodford CO
Woodford CO
Paul Dunbar
Tates Creek
Boyd Co

Paul Dunbar
Henry Clay
Boyd Co

Harrison CO
Ashland B
Tates Creek
Montgomery
Bryan St
Boyd Co
Harrison CO
Tates Creek
Lafayette
Woodford CO
Madison Centr
Lafayette
Greenup CO
Scott CO
Bryan St
Boyd Co

Paul Dunbar
Paul Dunbar

Boyd Co
Harrison CO
Tates Creek
Harrison CO
Montgomery

AAA REGION V
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School

5-02.00
5-00.00
4-10.00
J4-10.00
4-06.00
J4-06.00
J4-06.00
J4-06.00
4-04.00
4-02.00
4-00.00
J4-00.00
NH

School

11-00.00
8-06.00
8-00.00

J8-00.00

J8-00.00
7-06.00
7-00.00
6-06.00

J6-06.00

J6-06.00

School

15-09.25
15-05.00
15-02.50
J15-02.50
14-11.50
14-07.25
14-05.50
14-00.50
14-00.00
13-08.75
13-05.50
13-00.50
12-08.25
12-07.50
12-04.25
11-11.00
11-07.75
10-06.50

School

33-10.00
33-03.50
32-06.00
32-01.00
30-07.75

Results
6 Morris, Kelly 11
Finals 7 Griggs, Aimee
8 Lewis, Kiki
10 9 Royster, Kelsey 10
Q 10 Smith-Leadingham, Lacey 11
6 11 Futch, Lara
4 12 Rawdon, Emily
2 13 Hay, Monica JR
1
Girls Shot Put CLASS AAA
Name Yr
1 Ballew, Whitley
2 Chenault, Courtney
3 Schaffer, Cathy 12
4 Dumas, Tiffany
5 Cheanult, Tara
6 Henninger, Kate
Finals 7 Edwards, Alexandra 9
8 Wagner, Sarah
10 9 Wells, Cherish
Q 10 Elliott, Erin
6 11 Dreux, Nakea
4 12 Willard, Tiffany
2 13 Smith, Katelin 10
1 14 Clark, Chelsea 9
15 White, Lauren 10
16 Combs, Delissia
17 Moore, Amanda SO
18 Nealis, Rachel
19 Royster, Kristin 9
20 Mulder, April 10
Finals
Girls Discus Throw CLASS AAA
10 Name Yr
8
6 1 Dumas, Tiffany
4 2 Schaffer, Cathy 12
2 3 White, Lauren 10
1 4 Wells, Cherish
5 Wagner, Sarah
6 Smith, Katelin 10
7 Rice, Brittany 10
8 Cheanult, Tara
9 Stevens, Jonda 12
10 Combs, Delissia
11 Henninger, Kate
12 Chenault, Courtney
13 El Maraghi, Noha SO
14 Moore, Amanda SO
15 Click, Sarah 12
16 Nealis, Rachel
17 Royster, Kristin 9
18 Elliott, Erin
Finals 19 Dreux, Nakea
10 Boys High Jump CLASS AAA
8 Name Yr
6
4 1 Cole, Graham SR
2 2 Bowling, Jeff

Paul Dunbar
Bryan St
Madison Centr
Greenup CO
Ashland B
Tates Creek
Scott CO
Boyd Co

Madison Centr
Lafayette

Paul Dunbar
Tates Creek
Bryan St

Scott CO
Ashland B
Harrison CO
Harrison CO
Montgomery
Bryan St
Madison Centr
Woodford CO
Ashland B
Paul Dunbar
Lafayette
Boyd Co
Montgomery
Greenup CO
Woodford CO

Tates Creek
Paul Dunbar
Paul Dunbar
Harrison CO
Harrison CO
Woodford CO
Ashland B
Bryan St
Ashland B
Lafayette
Scott CO
Lafayette
Tates Creek
Boyd Co
Greenup CO
Montgomery
Greenup CO
Montgomery
Bryan St

Henry Clay
Boyd Co

29-07.50
29-00.00
28-11.00
27-01.00
25-03.50
25-03.25
24-09.50
24-00.00

School

35-10.00
35-09.00
35-04.00
35-02.50
32-05.00
32-00.00
30-04.00
30-03.50
27-11.00
27-08.00
27-07.00
27-06.00
26-04.50
25-09.00
24-10.00
24-06.00
23-10.50
23-08.00
22-11.00
22-04.00

School

126-00
100-00
98-05
86-00
85-05
85-04
84-01
77-02
74-05
73-05
70-11
69-00
68-10
68-07
66-02
59-10
56-08
53-03
52-05

School

6-02.00
J6-02.00

Finals
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Finals
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Finals

10



Halter, Andy

Coleman, Todd

White, Aubrey

Moment, Billy

Walls, Matt

Blackburn, Corey
9 Grubb, Daniel

10 Clay, Bryan

11 Wint, Errol

13 Sanders, Brandon

14 Lewis, Rumeal
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Boys Pole Vault CLASS AAA
Name

Smith, Dale
Duggan, Kevin
Brown, Derrick
Bushnell, Alex
Raymer, Justin
Morris, Jamie
Rauch, Joe
Hester, Jacob
Walters, Craig
10 Smith, Keith

11 Gurule, Angel
12 Kastanowski, Sam
13 Westerman, Seth
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Boys Long Jump CLASS AAA

Name

Andrews, Jamaun
Morton, Steve
Coleman, Todd
Clay, Bryan
Cole, Graham
Fedde, Clay

Sisk, Tyler
Koziatek, Matt
Smith, Dale

10 Ford, Brian

11 Halter, Andy

12 Edwards, Jwan
13 Tagaloa, Darnell
14 Johnson, Tyler
15 Hamilton, Spencer
16 Greathouse, Matt
17 France, Brett

18 Prager, Scott

19 Mobley, Bryant
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12

SR

11
SR
12

SO

FR

10

10

Yr

11

SR
SR

SO
12
12
10

10

Boys Triple Jump CLASS AAA

Name

Morton, Steve
Hughley, Mario
Andrews, Jamaun
Clay, Bryan
Koziatek, Matt
Coleman, Todd
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Yr

12
11
SR

REGIONAL TRACK MEET - 5/24/2004 to 5/29/2004

Woodford CO
Montgomery
Henry Clay
Bryan St
Scott CO
Bryan St
Greenup CO
Tates Creek
Paul Dunbar
Ashland B
Harrison CO

Tates Creek
Ashland B
Tates Creek
Boyd Co
Scott CO
Woodford CO
Woodford CO
Paul Dunbar
Boyd Co
Scott CO
Ashland B
Paul Dunbar
Henry Clay

Bryan St
Bryan St
Montgomery
Tates Creek
Henry Clay
Ashland B
Paul Dunbar
Henry Clay
Tates Creek
Paul Dunbar
Woodford CO
Woodford CO
Lafayette
Boyd Co
Lafayette
Greenup CO
Ashland B
Boyd Co
Scott CO

Bryan St
Paul Dunbar
Bryan St
Tates Creek
Henry Clay
Montgomery

AAA REGION V
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J6-02.00
5-10.00
5-08.00
5-08.00

J5-08.00

J5-08.00

J5-08.00

J5-08.00

J5-08.00

J5-02.00

J5-02.00

School

10-06.00
10-00.00
J10-00.00
J10-00.00
9-06.00
J9-06.00
9-00.00
8-06.00
J8-06.00
8-00.00
J8-00.00
7-06.00
J7-06.00

School

21-07.00
20-10.50
19-08.50
J19-08.50
J19-08.50
19-06.50
19-01.25
18-11.25
18-05.75
18-04.50
18-03.50
17-10.00
17-02.50
16-08.00
16-06.50
16-03.25
16-01.75
15-08.00
14-10.50

School

43-10.00
43-00.00
42-09.50
41-07.00
40-07.50
40-04.00

Results

6 7
4 8
1.5 9
1.5 10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Bowling, Jeff
Smith, Dale
Long, Allen
Tuttle, Ben 10
Tagaloa, Darnell
White, Aubrey
France, Brett
Sanders, Brandon
Johnson, Tyler
Warren, Jimmy
Mobley, Bryant

SO

SR

Boys Shot Put CLASS AAA

Finals
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Name Yr
Norris, Clark

Hundley, Aaron 12
Meenach, Caleb

Sheffey, Ben

Klein, Walt 12
Queen, Brad 11
Jones, Anthony

Hargrove, Percy

Wilson, Reed

Herbst, Phillip 11
Ransdell, John 11
Higgs, Matt

Hall, Seth

Hollon, Matt

Chang, Adrian

Cattlett, Donnie

Allen, Ben 10
Owens, Anthony

Evans, Joshua

Dixon, Darik

Rogers, Brandon JR

Boys Discus Throw CLASS AAA
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(Boys Discus Throw CLASS AAA)

10
Finals 11
12
0 13
14
15
16
17
18
19
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Name Yr
Rogers, Brandon JR
Roberts, Drew 12
Hundley, Aaron 12
Hargrove, Percy
Jones, Spencer
Meenach, Caleb
Click, James
Jones, Anthony
Cattlett, Donnie
Name Yr
Norris, Clark

Herbst, Phillip 11
Higgs, Matt

Murdock, Austin

Ransdell, John 11
Queen, Brad 11
Allen, Ben 10
Chang, Adrian

Evans, Joshua

Walker, Jason

Boyd Co
Tates Creek
Harrison CO
Woodford CO
Lafayette
Henry Clay
Ashland B
Ashland B
Boyd Co
Scott CO
Scott CO

Ashland B
Paul Dunbar
Boyd Co
Boyd Co

Paul Dunbar
Greenup CO
Bryan St
Scott CO
Harrison CO
Madison Centr
Woodford CO
Scott CO
Harrison CO
Clark CO
Ashland B
Bryan St
Woodford CO
Montgomery
Lafayette
Clark CO
Henry Clay

Henry Clay
Paul Dunbar
Paul Dunbar
Scott CO
Harrison CO
Boyd Co
Boyd Co
Bryan St
Bryan St

Ashland B
Madison Centr
Scott CO
Harrison CO
Woodford CO
Greenup CO
Woodford CO
Ashland B
Lafayette
Montgomery

40-02.50
39-02.50
37-03.00
36-05.00
35-03.50
35-03.00
34-11.00
34-01.50
32-06.00
32-05.00
30-00.50

School

47-01.00
46-06.00
45-00.50
43-09.00
43-03.00
41-10.50
40-10.00
39-05.00
39-01.50
38-10.00
38-00.50
37-02.00
36-07.00
35-02.00
34-08.00
34-06.50
32-06.00
32-05.00
30-07.00
22-09.00

FOUL

School

149-08
137-10
135-03
132-00
126-04
126-01
121-11
116-03
113-10

School

113-02
112-05
110-08
108-06
105-00
J105-00
91-07
84-01
79-10
77-03

Finals

— N A O\ =

Finals

— N A O\ =

Finals



REGIONAL TRACK MEET - 5/24/2004 to 5/29/2004
AAA REGION V
TATES CREEK HIGH SCHOOL
Results

20 Meenach, Aaron 11 Greenup CO 76-04
21 Sexton, Tyler JR Henry Clay 70-11

Women - CLASS AAA - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored

1) LAFAYETTE 121
2) PAUL DUNBAR 102
3) TATES CREEK 65
4) HARRISON COUNTY 55
5) SCOTT COUNTY 52
6) WOODFORD COUNTY 43
7) Bryan Station 40
8) Boyd County 24
9) Ashland Blazer 23
10) MADISON CENTRAL 18
11) HENRY CLAY 8
12) MONTGOMERY COUNTY 6
13) GEORGE ROGERS CLARK 1

Men - CLASS AAA - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored

1) Bryan Station 130.5
2) PAUL DUNBAR 98
3) TATES CREEK 72
4) HENRY CLAY 69.5
5) WOODFORD COUNTY 44
6) Boyd County 37
7) HARRISON COUNTY 35
8) MADISON CENTRAL 31
9) Ashland Blazer 22
10) MONTGOMERY COUNTY 11
11) SCOTT COUNTY 7

12) GREENUP COUNTY 1



